ARNOLD
250-353-2008
250-353-2603
250-353-8414
1-604-652-5865

Rod Arnold

Rita Rasmussen
Jordan Jones
Anne Lavergne

DELANGE
250-353-2112
1-403-715-5590
250-353-2420
250-353-2420

Berny Delange
Lorena Delange
Yvonne Grondin
Peter Grondin

JORDAN
250-353-9611
250-354-8069
1-780-554-4233
1-604-989-9449

Carlos Jordan

Al Arnett

David Osbaldeston
Geran Capewell

MEADOWS
Gary Meadows 250-354-3626
Randy Zelonka 250-229-4527
Don Hale 250-354-8067
Dave Stevens 250-777-4033
Don Harasym 250-551-5936

WIESS
250-505-9326
250-777-8344
403-315-5902
250-505-4332

Gordon Wiess
Janice Murphy
Jana Bidwell
Steve Bidwell

KASLO CURLING CLUB

2025-2026 TEAMS
BARCLAY

Al Barclay 250-353-1518
Rosanne Benko 250-353-7689
Dan Quigley 250-353-2307

Darryl Slobodian 250-353-2205

DEWAR
250-353-7409
250-354-3690
250-353-3232
1-587-645-3101

Derek Dewar
Geoffrey Halliday
Henry Van Mill
Erin Alexanders

KLOSCHINSKY
Ron Kloschinsky 1-306-537-0151

Geoff Delves 250-353-7782
Brian Purcell 1-403-401-9311
Dick Clarke 250-353-1159

NEVILLE

Alecia Neville 250-353-8641

Lisa Moerike 1-250-366-4622

Ben Smith 1-250-366-4622

Jill Anderson 778-205-4700

Sarah Zuk 250-353-2672
ZUK

Kepler Zuk 250-353-1791

250-353-2672
250-353-3451
1-403-370-0267
250-353-3293
250-353-1125

Cameron Zuk
Dean Bunney
Brandon May
Quinn McRae
Brianna Tate

CONRAD
Norbert Conrad 250-551-8000
Vali Conrad 250-532-3924
Nicola Candy 250-353-8099
Becca Girod 250-353-9587
Jo Davie -

JOHNSGAARD
Al Johnsgaard 1-204-687-0194
Marco DeBortoli 1-437-432-5191
Heather Johnsgaard 1-204-687-0131
Linda Van Mill 250-353-8155

MACMILLAN (Bmac)
Bryan MacMillan 250-353-1665
Kathy Alexanders 1-780-880-1256
Gord Rexin 1-780-803-3199
Venetia Rexin 1-780-264-6083

TRESS
1-416-899-1016
250-353-3260
Arielle Shuman 1-825-977-6774
Aaron Kirkaldy 1-780-886-6391
Charissa Hoppenbrouwers 1-780-937-7458

John Tress
Jessie Lay

SPARES

Barb Dobroski

Mark Dobroski

Colin Jacobs
Laureen Jacobs
Stephanie Leathwood
Russell Semenoff
Leona Wood

Pam Allinott

Travis Allinott

Fiona Anderson

250-353-0242
672-648-2125
250-353-2970
250-353-2970
250-353-8814
250-354-3037
250-353-1975
250-777-7556
1-519-362-4505
250-353-7498
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